
AQUACULTURE MEETING AGENDA 

Penobscot Community School 

April 30, 2014 

 

5:30 pm:   Welcome and Introductory Remarks (Natalie Springuel, Maine Sea Grant) 

 

5:40 pm: Introductory Remarks (Meredith Mendelson, DMR)  

 

5:45 pm: Leasing and Licensing Review Process (Diantha Robinson, Aquaculture 

Hearings Officer; Jon Lewis and Marcy Nelson, Aquaculture Assessment; DMR) 

 

6:00 pm:  Army Corps of Engineers’ Role in Aquaculture Leasing and Licensing 

(Jay Clement, ACOE)  

 

6:05 pm:   Open Discussion (all participants)  

 

7:30 pm:   Final thoughts 

 

DMR Contact Information: 

 

Meredith Mendelson, Deputy Commissioner 

Meredith.mendelson@maine.gov, 207-624-6553 

 

Deirdre Gilbert, Director of State Marine Policy 

Deirdre.Gilbert@maine.gov, 207-624-6553 

 

Chris Vonderweidt, Policy Development Specialist 

Chris.Vonderweidt@maine.gov, 207-624-6558  

 

Diantha Robinson, Aquaculture Hearings Officer 

Diantha.Robinson@maine.gov, 207-624-6577 

 

Jon Lewis, Aquaculture Environmental Coordinator 

Jon.Lewis@maine.gov, 207-633-9594 

 

Marcy Nelson, Marine Scientist 

Marcy.Nelson@maine.gov,   207-633-9502 
 

 

Army Corps of Engineers Contact Information: 

 

Jay Clement, Permit Project Manager, Maine Project Office, New England District 

jay.l.clement@nae02.usace.army.mil               

(207) 623-8367
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